
 
Pictures collected as of 
7/2/15. More to come. 
Join the NSA EUROTOUR 
2015 facebook group to 
share the excitment 
 

NSA EUROTOUR 2015 
Participants 
Players and Supporters  

 

 



 
From the USA 

 

 
Coach Fred and Elizabeth 

 

 
Trey Dold & Izzy Rodriguez 

 
Cortney Bogar  

 
Mike_Lucinda_Kyle_Connor 
Trapp 

 
C J Mancini  

Gustav Verdouw 

 
Goode Dylan 

 
Robert Ponce 

 
Tyler Foster  

Zoen Ebinger 

 
Rohit Ahluwalia 

 
Ema Stojanovic 

 
Mia Stojanovic 

 
Garrett Seidman 

 
Josh Otzoy 

 
Brissa Rodriguez  

 
Lacie Rodriguez 

 
Mason Kinsey 

 

 
Kim Patterson 



 

 
Olivar Brandrup 

 
Fuentes Vincent 

 
Kirk Joyce  

Fuentes Lourdes 

 
Jose Carra 

 
Jack Lyons 

 
Lee Ju-Won 

 
Milo Jolis 

 
 

  

 
Phil Ruehl 

 
Taylor Ruehl 

 
Madisen Gustafson 

 
Lyons family Jeff, Jack 
Beth, Daphne 

 
Tiger Burriel 

 
Nick Burriel 

  

 
from Australia 

 
Rosie Galea 

  



 
from Sweden 

 

 
Filippa Lindblom 

 
Anna Flakberg 

 
Elin Flakberg 

 
Olivia Ingman  

 
Anna & Dennia Ingman 

 
Hugo Bergman 
(Sweden) 

 
Tobias Nilsson 

 
Arvid Eskilsson  

Vilgot Albert 
 

Truls Henriksson 

 
Jonathan Tedeborg 

 
Emelie Pegelow 

 
Alex Pegelow 

 
Noah Andersson 

 

    
    



 
from Germany 

 
Elisa Gerst & Sabrina 
Abramowski 

 
Meike Ferneding 

 

 
Leonie Weise 

 
Kathi Tabeling  

 
Jessica Mueller 

 
Michelle Kaiser 

 

 
  

 

    

 
from Norway 

 
Stig Henriksen 

  
Bengt Blom 

 



 
William Kramer 

 
Fatima Blom 

 
Julie Simonsen Hansen 

 
Leander Hasselberg 

 
From Denmark 

 

 Rørbæk family Charlotte, 
Caroline, Lasse 

 

 
Nicoline Kristensen 

 

 
Rasmussen Majbrit 

 

 
Hjertensgaard Maria 

 
Nielsen Josephine 

 
Borregaard Moss Mia 

 
 

   

 
from Belgium 

 
Mathias Cools 

 
Seppe Dickens 

 



 
From Malta 

 
Sean Schembri 

  

 

 

 



 



 

 

Partial list of all involved in EUROTOUR 2015. 

type Firstname Lastname Country 



player Rosie Galea Australia 

supporter Daniel Galea Australia 

supporter Stephan Nelligan Australia 

player Mathias Cools Belgium 

player Seppe Dickens Belgium 

supporter Ingrid Hertogs Belgium 

supporter Ann Hertogs Belgium 

player Mikkel Bonderup Denmark 

player Oliver Brunø Denmark 

player Rasmus Fuglsang Denmark 

player Chantal Hedemann Denmark 

player Maria Hjertensgaard Denmark 

player Lasse Jensen Denmark 

player Mikkel Neirup Jensen Denmark 

player Mark Ulrik Jorgensen Denmark 

player Nicoline Kristensen Denmark 

player Jonas Larsen Denmark 

player Mia Moss Denmark 

player Josefine Nielsen Denmark 

player Nicklas Nielsen Denmark 

player Laura Overgaard Denmark 

player Cecille Pedersen Denmark 

player Anne Rams Denmark 

player Camilla Rishøj Denmark 

player Caroline Rørbæk Denmark 

player Lasse Rørbæk  Denmark 

player Simon Schultz Denmark 

player Emma dela  Skov Denmark 

player Mille Svendsen Denmark 

coach Sabrina Abramowski Germany 

player  Pia Dirksen Germany 

player  Keno Dirksen Germany 

player  Meike Ferneding  Germany 

player  Elisa Gerst Germany 

player  Michelle Kaiser Germany 

player  Merit Mödden Germany 

player  Jessica Müller Germany 

player  Katharina Tabeling Germany 

player  Leonie Wiese Germany 

player Sean Karol Schembri Malta 

coach Stig  Henriksen Norway 

player Fatima Blom Norway 

player Julie Simonsen Hansen Norway 

player Leander  Hasselberg Norway 

player William Kramer Norway 

supporter Bengt Blom Norway 

player Esther  Caldevik Sweden 

player Olivia  Ingman Sweden 

player Alexander  Pegelow Sweden 

mailto:thomas.dirksen1@ewetel.net
mailto:thomas.dirksen1@ewetel.net
mailto:meikeferneding@web.de
mailto:macarthurstud@bigpond.com


player Emelie  Pegelow Sweden 

player Vilgot Albert Sweden 

player Noah  Andersson Sweden 

player Hugo Bergman Sweden 

player Arvid Eskilsson Sweden 

player Markus Fekete Sweden 

player Joel Flakberg Sweden 

player Anna Flakberg Sweden 

player Elin Flakberg Sweden 

player Max  Gustafsson Sweden 

player Truls Henriksson Sweden 

player Filippa Lindblom Sweden 

player William  Olsen Sweden 

player Love Sonesson Sweden 

player Jonathan_Eckerström  Tedeborg Sweden 

player Axel Tengström Sweden 

supporter Annika Holm Sweden 

chaperone Ronald Lamar Davis USA 

chaperone Phillip John Ruehl USA 

coach Ignacio Dominic Burriel USA 

coach Frederick Hsu USA 

coach Augustin Negrete Rodriguez USA 

coach Elizabeth  Serra Hsu USA 

player Rohit Rai Ahluwalia USA 

player Michael James Artino USA 

player Olivar Bandrup USA 

player Tori Bickert USA 

player Cortney Christine Bogar USA 

player Austin Bronze USA 

player Noah Isaiah Burriel USA 

player Jose Carra-Hernandez USA 

player Matison Ineta-Lynn Davis USA 

player Zoen Ebinger USA 

player Tyler Nicholas Foster USA 

player Vincent Rafael Fuentes USA 

player Dylan Goode USA 

player Madisen Gustafson USA 

player Cassidy Amber Hart USA 

player Milo Jolis USA 

player Mason Patterson Kinsey USA 

player Ju-Won Lee USA 

player JACK SAZAMA Lyons USA 

player Christopher Mancini USA 

player Josh Otzoy USA 

player Megan Patton USA 

player Hunter George Pearson-DeCristo USA 

player Robert Ponce USA 

player Brissa Gail Rocha-Rodriguez USA 

player Izabella Lucia Rodriguez USA 

mailto:bjoand.goteborgsoperan@gmail.com
mailto:peter@modernastenhus.se
mailto:katja.kott.gustafsson@alingsas.se
mailto:wolo25@hotmail.com
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player Taylor Nicole Ruehl USA 

player Garrett Seidman USA 

player Mia Stojanovic USA 

player Ema Stojanovic USA 

player Emerson Krista Synder USA 

player Kyle Hagan Trapp USA 

player Connor Michael Trapp USA 

player Gustav Verdouw USA 

supporter Kathleen Marie Anderson USA 

supporter Brandon Cort Bogar USA 

supporter Jennifer Christine Bogar USA 

supporter Julia Marisol  Cordon USA 

supporter George Arthur DeCristo USA 

supporter Jeffrey Peter Foster USA 

supporter Lourdes Santana Fuentes USA 

supporter Kathy Yalonna Hart USA 

supporter Joyce Ann Kirk USA 

supporter BETH SAZAMA Lyons USA 

supporter JEFFREY TODD Lyons USA 

supporter DAPHNE CORA Lyons USA 

supporter Kerstin Mancini USA 

supporter Skip Mancini USA 

supporter Kim Patterson USA 

supporter Eric William Patton  USA 

supporter Michele Marie Patton  USA 

supporter Marissa Marie Patton  USA 

supporter Lacie Marie Rodriguez USA 

supporter Mary Serra USA 

supporter Michael George Trapp USA 

supporter Lucinda Lynn Trapp USA 

 


